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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
CASE RECORDATION
Oil & Gas Leases Issued Page 1 of 4
Sort By Serial Number Run Time 07:45 AM

Admin State: MT

Serial Number

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

105547

105548

105549

105550

105551

105552

105553

105554

105555

105556

105557

105558

105559

105560

105561

105562

105563

105564

105565

105566

105567

105568

105569

105570

L I d Dat Effective

Lessee Name Acres Leased ease Issued Date Date Field Office

INLAND OG CORP 320.000 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

TRACKER RES DEV Il LLC 39.830 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

FORESTAR PETROLEUM CORP 643.170 08/15/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 400.000 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

MARATHON OIL CO 267.110 07/31/2013 08/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

TDB RESOURCES LP 98.120 08/15/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 182.830 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 133.690 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 204.150 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 40.000 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 40.000 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 62.070 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 28.750 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 236.340 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 14.800 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 33.800 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 12.880 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

CONTINENTAL RES INC 10.900 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

XTO ENE INC 36.670 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

XTO ENE INC 18.800 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

PETRO-HUNT LLC 28.300 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

PETRO-HUNT LLC 80.240 08/15/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

XTO ENE INC 40.000 08/07/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

FORESTAR PETROLEUM CORP 320.000 08/15/2013 09/01/2013 NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

NDM

SDM
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SDM
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SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

105571

105572

105573

105574

105575

105576

105577

105578

105579

105580

105581

105582

105670

105586

105587

105588

105589

105590

105591

105592

105593

105594

105595

105596

Lessee Name
AGRI PROPERTIES LLP

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CASE RECORDATION
Oil & Gas Leases Issued
Sort By Serial Number

Acres Leased

80.000

BAKKEN PRODUCTION INC

FORESTAR PETROLEUM CORP

FORESTAR PETROLEUM CORP

EINAR & SONJA PRESTANGEN MIN

TRUST
TDB RESOURCES LP

TDB RESOURCES LP

FORESTAR PETROLEUM CORP

TDB RESOURCES LP

FORESTAR PETROLEUM CORP

SM ENERGY CO

AGRI PROPERTIES LLP

160.120

160.000

40.000

30.200

71.600

240.000

89.500

80.000

200.000

6.930

BAKKEN PRODUCTION INC

AGRI PROPERTIES LLP

16.600

BAKKEN PRODUCTION INC

PETRO-HUNT LLC

PATTERSON JAMES F

PATTERSON JAMES F

PATTERSON JAMES F

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

208.340

280.000

80.000

63.290

40.000

200.000

160.000

160.000

80.000

199.500

320.000

40.000

Lease Issued Date

08/07/2013

08/15/2013

08/07/2013

07/31/2013

08/15/2013

08/15/2013

08/07/2013

08/15/2013

08/15/2013

08/07/2013

08/07/2013

08/07/2013

08/15/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

08/28/2013

07/24/2013

07/24/2013

08/28/2013

07/24/2013

08/28/2013

07/24/2013

07/31/2013

Effective
Date
09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

08/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

09/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

09/01/2013

08/01/2013

09/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013
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Field Office
NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE
NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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SDM
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SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

105597

105598

105599

105600

105601

105602

105603

105604

105605

105606

105607

105608

105609

105610

105611

105612

105613

105614

105615

105616

105617

105618

105619

105620

105621

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Lessee Name
MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

Acres Leased
40.140

480.080

680.640

520.000

360.160

221.000

240.000

360.000

640.000

601.240

600.280

600.000

240.000

680.000

440.000

400.000

478.960

598.440

640.000

560.000

40.000

40.000

40.000

480.000

563.200

CASE RECORDATION
Oil & Gas Leases Issued
Sort By Serial Number

Lease Issued Date

08/21/2013

08/07/2013

08/28/2013

08/07/2013

08/07/2013

08/14/2013

08/28/2013

08/28/2013

08/14/2013

08/14/2013

08/15/2013

08/15/2013

08/15/2013

08/21/2013

08/21/2013

08/28/2013

08/28/2013

08/28/2013

08/28/2013

08/28/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

Effective
Date
09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

09/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013
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Field Office

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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Serial Number

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

SDM

105622

105623

105624

105625

105626

105627

105628

105629

105630

105631

105632

105633

105634

105635

Lessee Name
J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

HOOVER & STACY INC

J MARK SMITH INC

J MARK SMITH INC

HOOVER & STACY INC

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CASE RECORDATION
Oil & Gas Leases Issue

d

Sort By Serial Number

Acres Leased
80.490

120.000

160.000

240.860

40.000

160.880

160.000

80.000

200.000

120.000

345.260

160.000

40.000

264.820

Lease Issued Date

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

08/28/2013

07/31/2013

08/28/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

08/28/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

08/28/2013

Effective
Date
08/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

09/01/2013

08/01/2013

09/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

09/01/2013

08/01/2013

08/01/2013

09/01/2013
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Field Office

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



